COMMENTS:DATE:
PROJECT
ISOLITE  WWW.ISOLITE.COM
ISOLITE HEADQUARTERS  800.888.5483  31 WATERLOO AVENUE  BERWYN, PA 19312
ISOLITE WEST  800.799.5343  3563 SUELDO SUITE M, SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401
D-7.2.3.0-238  REV-9  20250701
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT ISOLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.

On with TA + MB
# of Breakers Normally
On with TA + EO
# of Breakers Normally
On with MB + EO
# of Breakers Normally
On with TA + MB + EO
Three-Phase
(3P) 36 24 33 33 21 21 30 18
ELECTRICAL DATA
Model Power Rating (kW)
Minimum Feed Breaker Suggested Feed Breaker
Full Load BTU/Hr AH Ratings
Input Voltage IF Input Voltage IG Input Voltage IF Input Voltage IG
E3MAX-8500-3P 8.5 kW 38.4 A 16.6 A 40 A 20 A 604 19200
E3MAX-10500-3P 10.5 kW 47.4 A 20.5 A 50 A 30 A 747 24000
E3MAX-13300-3P 13.3 kW 60 A 26 A 70 A 30 A 946 30720
E3MAX-17000-3P 17.0 kW 76.7 A 33.2 A 80 A 40 A 1208 38400
E3MAX-20500-3P 20.5 kW 92.5 A 40.1 A 100 A 50 A 1457 48000
E3MAX-26500-3P 26.5 kW 119.6 A 51.8 A 120 A 60 A 1883 61440
E3MAX-33000-3P 33.0 kW 149.0 A 64.5 A 150 A 70 A 2345 76800
ISOLITE  WWW.ISOLITE.COM
ISOLITE HEADQUARTERS  800.888.5483  31 WATERLOO AVENUE  BERWYN, PA 19312
ISOLITE WEST  800.799.5343  3563 SUELDO SUITE M, SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401
D-7.2.3.0-238  REV-9  20250701